Co
nd
uc
ti
vi
ty
36
Conductivity — Handheld Meters

WD-35632-97 Carrying case for 6+ meters. Includes
rinse bottle and sample bottles
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35604-00 WD-35604-01 CON 6+ meter Meter, conductivity probe (K = 1.0), protective rubber
boot, and four AAA batteries
WD-35604-04 WD-35604-05 CON 6+ meter kit
Meter, conductivity probe (K = 1.0), calibration pouches,
sample bottles, hard plastic carrying case, protective
rubber boot, and four AAA batteries
Specifications